
選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ＳＦ Ｆ

竹蓋　良子

竹蓋　良子
84

三田寺ひでみ
WO

竹蓋　良子
83

渡邉　寿恵

渡邉　寿恵
42(RET)

前嶋　佳代
85

優勝

石井　まり子
81

大西　美紀

辻井　ツヤ子
82

辻井　ツヤ子

石井　まり子
83

石井　まり子
84

石井　まり子
97

横山　かおり

竹 の 葉三 田 寺 ひ で み

前 嶋 佳 代

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

越智はなみずき

千 葉 ガ ー デ ン吉 田 嬌 子

美 浜

深 山 美 智 代

横 山 か お り

グ リ ー ン ウ ッ ド

Ｋ ｅ ｎ ＇ ｓ

辻 井 ツ ヤ 子

石 井 ま り 子

Ｔ － Ｄ Ａ Ｔ

15

16

9

10

11

12

13

14

ＢＹＥ

2

3

4

6

女子５５歳シングルス

竹 蓋 良 子1 メ イ ユ ー ル

ＢＹＥ

5

8

7

Ｋ ｅ ｎ ＇ ｓ

Ｋ ｅ ｎ ＇ ｓ

下 側 ま す み

大 西 美 紀

ＮＴＴ東日本千葉

渡 邉 寿 恵


